
#33 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Team Time

1 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 11:33.61

1) Brittany BYLUND  8 2) Kristi CLARE  7

3) Zoya KHAN  6 4) Kenzie GINTER  6

5) Ava WILSON  6 6) Riley ANDERSON  7

7) Eden ANDERSON  7 8)

2 Beaumont Middle School (A) 11:52.16

1) Makayla WOOD  6 2) Nadesh SIMO  7

3) Lynlee ELLIOTT  8 4) Bailey ZHU  8

5) Anna GEDRITIS  8 6)

3 Crawford Middle School (A) 13:08.08

4 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 13:13.69

1) Riley MORRIS  6 2) Brooke ETTER  6

3) Neilsen PARK  6 4) Gabrielle SPILLMAN  6

5 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) NT

#31 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Team Time

1 Beaumont Middle School (A) 9:57.05

1) Jonah IVANOV  7 2) Brock KACZMAREK  8

3) Will NAEHR  6 4) Alex PRICE  8

5) Noah MATHEWS  6 6) Alex YOUNG  7

7) Jonathan VAUGHAN  8 8) Haruto IMAMURA  7

2 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) 10:17.56

3 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 10:19.85

1) Tripp WALKER  7 2) Jack SHEESLEY  6

3) Wyatt NIEMEC  7 4) Hayden VANHORN  7

5) Jake MITCHELL  7 6) Donovan JENKINS  8

7) Canaan THOMAS  6 8)

4 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 11:33.17

1) Jackie ROBINSON  6 2) Skylar LOFTUS  7

3) Brennan KELLY  6 4) Tyler BOBADILLA  6

5 Crawford Middle School (A) 11:50.26

6 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 92 Keira ANTONI  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 17.46

2 125 Aniyia DRAKE  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 17.84

3 251 Jade STONER  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 19.09

4 33 Kate REGARD  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 19.17

5 271 Charla GORMLEY  5 St. Leo School 19.59

6 42 Egypt BROOKS  7 Lexington Traditional M 20.07

7 93 Megan BARRETT  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 20.34

8 156 Launa SEAY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 20.39

9 155 Katherine BAKER  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 20.46

10 194 Brooke SATTERLY  8 Scott County Middle Sc 20.63

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

11 195 Cassandra STEVENS  8 Scott County Middle Sc 20.83

12 41 Shanna JENKINS  7 Lexington Traditional M 21.76

13 215 Nyla JOHNSON  7 Crawford Middle School 21.80

14 216 Tatyanna THOMPSON  8 Crawford Middle School 26.06

15 250 Queen PICKARD  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

#14 Men's 100m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 154 Tyleik MAXWELL  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 16.19

2 91 Jacob OSER  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 16.49

3 90 Ryder MCCRAITH  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 16.60

4 152 Jhaylen BRAXTON DA  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 17.15

5 193 Connor HOWARD  8 Scott County Middle Sc 18.07

6 38 Rashad SALIH  7 Lexington Traditional M 18.24

7 56 Trey DAVIS  7 Lexington Traditional M 18.40

8 153 Skyler GREENE  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 18.72

9 248 Jahvon FRAZIER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 19.15

10 36 Maxwell ANDERSON  7 Lexington Traditional M 20.36

11 249 Anthony JONES  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 23.99

12 192 Porter GRIFFITH  7 Scott County Middle Sc NT

13 206 Tashawn BENFORD  8 Crawford Middle School NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 125 Aniyia DRAKE  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 13.21

2 126 Cumaury WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 13.58

3 205 Khmaria JONES  7 Crawford Middle School 13.89

4 124 Zariyha CLIFFORD  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 14.00

5 77 E'Mori THOMPSON  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 14.29

6 39 NyAshia GATEWOOD  7 Lexington Traditional M 14.45

7 232 Victory SLEDGE  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 14.48

8 179 Olivia JOHNSON  8 Scott County Middle Sc 14.53

9 76 Mia LEWIS  6 Beaumont Middle Scho 14.54

10 231 Tiahna BOWMAN  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 14.73

11 5 Evelyn PATCHES  6 Sayre Middle 14.97

12 271 Charla GORMLEY  5 St. Leo School 15.25

13 16 Madeline HARRIS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 15.35

14 178 Chapel BROWN  6 Scott County Middle Sc 15.84

15 40 Imari GREEN  7 Lexington Traditional M 15.96

16 41 Shanna JENKINS  7 Lexington Traditional M 16.00

17 17 Moira ROLFES  5 Lexington Catholic Midd 18.66

18 4 Lauren-Clay MUSGRA  6 Sayre Middle NT

19 6 Callaway VAN METER  7 Sayre Middle NT

20 203 Tylah WALKER  1 Unattached NT
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#1 Men's 100 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 204 Tresean BENFORD  8 Crawford Middle School 11.96

2 122 Jon HORTON  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 12.08

3 75 Delane SMITH  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 12.36

4 74 Lance HIXSON  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 12.77

5 230 Jarius KELLER  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 12.81

6 15 Walker HALL  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 12.83

7 121 Jacob CHILDRESS  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 13.03

8 229 Bryson CARPENTER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 13.15

9 38 Rashad SALIH  7 Lexington Traditional M 13.56

10 123 Kevin LE  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 13.56

11 37 Robert RICHARD  7 Lexington Traditional M 13.59

12 176 Rylan DYKES  7 Scott County Middle Sc 14.09

13 177 Liam SPURLOCK  7 Scott County Middle Sc 14.47

14 36 Maxwell ANDERSON  7 Lexington Traditional M 14.48

15 1 Lawson KINDER  6 Sayre Middle 15.32

16 3 Joshua MUNOZ-DECE  6 Sayre Middle 15.42

17 14 Jack GRADEK  6 Lexington Catholic Midd 15.99

18 2 Henry LYNCH  7 Sayre Middle 16.15

#26 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Team Time

1 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 1:59.30

1) Janna WHALEY  8 2) SaNiya JACKSON  6

3) Aryanna WALKER  7 4) Zariyha CLIFFORD  6

5) Ryli PATTON  6 6) Ajiya ELLIOTT  6

2 Beaumont Middle School (A) 2:02.72

1) Claire ACKERMAN  8 2) Megan BARRETT  7

3) Justice BIGGERSTAFF  7 4) Anniston COWAN  8

5) Claire DANFORD  8 6) Lauren EISELE  8

7) Mia LEWIS  6 8) E'Mori THOMPSON  8

3 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 2:04.36

1) Kailyn GENTRY  7 2) Taniyah HINES  8

3) Victory SLEDGE  7 4) Mikayla GARRARD  6

4 Scott County Middle School (A) 2:05.75

1) Chapel BROWN  6 2) Olivia JOHNSON  8

3) Brooke SATTERLY  8 4) Jala TRENT  7

5) Taylor THROCKMORTON  7 6)

5 Crawford Middle School (A) 2:10.11

1) Khmaria JONES  7 2) Treasure NEWTON  7

3) Timarri MILLER  7 4) Adrianne CAMPBELL  7

6 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

1) Jamaya SWEAT  8 2) Cozette ROSS  7

3) Micheline MUNGWAKONKWA  7 4) Jaliyah MAYS  6

5) Shemetria MARSHALL  8 6) Liee MAGANGA  7

7) Joshawndria JOHNSON  7 8) Shanna JENKINS  7

#23 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Team Time

1 Beaumont Middle School (A) 1:42.93

1) Lance HIXSON  8 2) Rami EQAL  8

3) Mark DATTILIO  8 4) Jakobe BIGGERSTAFF  8

5) Kaylib NELSON  6 6) Kevin JIMENEZ MENDOZA  8

7) Fredy KAREZO  8 8) Jackson SHARP  7

2 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 1:45.18

1) Jhaylen BRAXTON DAVIS  7 2) Davaun GIDRON  8

3) Elijah CLINKSCALE  8 4) Tyleik MAXWELL  8

5) Kaden CLAY  6 6) Skyler GREENE  8

7) Joshua PREACELY  8 8) Jacob CHILDRESS  8

3 Crawford Middle School (A) 1:46.46

1) Tashawn BENFORD  8 2) Cam SANTIAGO  8

3) Marcus FLOYD  8 4) Tresean BENFORD  8

4 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 1:54.12

1) Evan DANIELS  8 2) Bryson CARPENTER  7

3) Dahvon FRAZIER  7 4) Jarius KELLER  8

5 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 145 Ava WILSON  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 6:11.08

2 143 Eden ANDERSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 6:17.32

3 85 Natalie SENG  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 6:17.62

4 244 Caroline WREN  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 6:27.96

5 86 Nadesh SIMO  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 6:31.03

6 11 Bella NEEDHAM  5 Sayre Middle 6:36.00

7 144 Kenzie GINTER  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 6:38.26

8 30 Nora PARKER  5 Lexington Catholic Midd 7:08.66

9 186 Gretchen HAMILTON  6 Scott County Middle Sc 7:10.49

10 243 Neilsen PARK  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 7:21.29

11 10 Sophia LEE  8 Sayre Middle 7:46.00

12 212 Khya GREY  8 Crawford Middle School 8:13.08

13 28 Joanna BRYANT  5 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

14 184 Ava PLUMB  7 Scott County Middle Sc NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 50 Jywan GEORGE  8 Lexington Traditional M 4:55.43

2 31 John REINHART  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 5:02.49

3 148 Tripp WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 5:20.00

4 87 Noah MATHEWS  6 Beaumont Middle Scho 5:26.67

5 88 Alex PRICE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 5:29.79

6 146 Jake MITCHELL  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 5:58.28

7 246 Skylar LOFTUS  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 5:58.65

8 51 Tayqwon PIERCE  7 Lexington Traditional M 6:01.40

9 9 Caleb TURNER  6 Sayre Middle 6:07.00
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

10 147 Wyatt NIEMEC  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 6:11.94

11 188 Cole SWARTZ  6 Scott County Middle Sc 6:20.88

12 245 Brennan KELLY  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 6:31.21

13 187 Will RILEY  6 Scott County Middle Sc 6:32.97

14 55 Morgan BROWNING  8 Lexington Traditional M 6:33.77

15 213 Ismail NAJI  6 Crawford Middle School 6:57.22

#21 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Team Time

1 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 53.97

1) Cumaury WALKER  7 2) Zariyha CLIFFORD  6

3) Savannah DAUGHERTY  7 4) Aniyia DRAKE  8

5) T'laya BATES  8 6) SaNiya JACKSON  6

7) Aryanna WALKER  7 8) Ajiya ELLIOTT  6

2 Crawford Middle School (A) 54.69

1) Khmaria JONES  7 2) Makila RUFUS  6

3) Jennalize TORRES  7 4) Janise MADDEN  7

3 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 57.48

1) Tiahna BOWMAN  6 2) Mikayla GARRARD  6

3) Taniyah HINES  8 4) Victory SLEDGE  7

4 Beaumont Middle School (A) 58.97

1) Claire ACKERMAN  8 2) Taylor CRAWFORD  7

3) Lauren EISELE  8 4) Mia LEWIS  6

5) Sarah SMITH  8 6) E'Mori THOMPSON  8

7) Grace YOUNG  7 8) Claire DANFORD  8

5 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) 1:00.01

1) Madeline HARRIS  7 2) Katie SCHWEIGARDT  7

3) Kate REGARD  8 4) Cassidy SMITH  8

6 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

1) Aasha BROWN  7 2) Amarri BROWN  6

3) Cimoreya BROWN  7 4) Heaven DAVIS  6

5) Teayla GRANVILLE  7 6) Shanna JENKINS  7

7) Joshawndria JOHNSON  7 8) Jaliyah MAYS  6

#20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Team Time

1 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 48.64

1) Davaun GIDRON  8 2) Jon HORTON  8

3) Jhaylen BRAXTON DAVIS  7 4) Tyleik MAXWELL  8

5) Jacob CHILDRESS  8 6) Joshua PREACELY  8

7) Andrew HOTEN  8 8)

2 Beaumont Middle School (A) 49.31

1) Rami EQAL  8 2) Lance HIXSON  8

3) Ryder MCCRAITH  8 4) Kevin JIMENEZ MENDOZA  8

5) Kaylib NELSON  6 6) Fredy KAREZO  8

7) Matt ANDERSON  8 8) Samuel THOMAS  8

#20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Team Time

3 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 50.44

1) Bryson CARPENTER  7 2) Dahvon FRAZIER  7

3) Jarius KELLER  8 4) Evan DANIELS  8

4 Crawford Middle School (A) 51.34

1) Tashawn BENFORD  8 2) Marcus FLOYD  8

3) Cam SANTIAGO  8 4) Tresean BENFORD  8

5 Sayre Middle (A) NT

1) Lawson KINDER  6 2) George COLLINS  7

3) Henry LYNCH  7 4) Joshua MUNOZ-DECEANO  6

5) Caleb TURNER  6 6) Beau PORTER  6

6 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) NT

7 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

1) Zavion GAY  8 2) Jose KAZADI  8

3) Tayqwon PIERCE  7 4) Robert RICHARD  7

5) Caden RICHARDSON  8 6) Jalen WHITE  6

#6 Women's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 81 Claire DANFORD  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 1:08.24

2 182 Mika HICKS  8 Scott County Middle Sc 1:08.33

3 135 Lionela LOUTETE  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:09.05

4 80 Taylor CRAWFORD  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 1:09.19

5 183 Jala TRENT  7 Scott County Middle Sc 1:09.46

6 42 Egypt BROOKS  7 Lexington Traditional M 1:10.62

7 237 Kailyn GENTRY  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 1:11.46

8 134 Brittany BYLUND  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:13.18

9 49 Jaliyah MAYS  6 Lexington Traditional M 1:13.45

10 136 Amyah MAXWELL  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:15.06

11 209 Makila RUFUS  6 Crawford Middle School 1:15.66

12 18 Katie SCHWEIGARDT  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 1:15.92

13 238 Dakya JACKSON  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 1:18.31

14 48 Alexis KING  8 Lexington Traditional M 1:19.59

15 210 Jasmine STARKS  8 Crawford Middle School 1:23.05

16 25 Gianna NEAVES  5 Lexington Catholic Midd 1:26.33

17 4 Lauren-Clay MUSGRA  6 Sayre Middle NT

18 6 Callaway VAN METER  7 Sayre Middle NT

19 203 Tylah WALKER  1 Unattached NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 75 Delane SMITH  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 57.88

2 180 Danny ARMSTRONG  8 Scott County Middle Sc 59.81

3 79 Rami EQAL  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 59.85

4 22 Sam CLEMENTS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 1:00.22

5 37 Robert RICHARD  7 Lexington Traditional M 1:02.64

6 229 Bryson CARPENTER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 1:02.66
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

7 132 Joshua PREACELY  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:03.03

8 131 Will CLOYD  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:03.76

9 181 Bryce LEE  8 Scott County Middle Sc 1:05.80

10 235 Evan DANIELS  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 1:07.14

11 133 Hayden VANHORN  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:07.79

12 47 Terrell RUSSELL  7 Lexington Traditional M 1:08.20

13 8 George COLLINS  7 Sayre Middle 1:10.83

14 38 Rashad SALIH  7 Lexington Traditional M 1:12.35

15 208 Kapela JOSEPH  7 Crawford Middle School 1:12.49

16 23 Hunter FOSTER  8 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

17 24 Clay GREGORY  8 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

#18 Women's 300m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 44 Ayanna DARRINGTON  7 Lexington Traditional M 50.93

2 92 Keira ANTONI  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 53.09

3 42 Egypt BROOKS  7 Lexington Traditional M 54.96

4 33 Kate REGARD  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 55.98

5 251 Jade STONER  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 56.06

6 158 Madelyn MERRYWEAT  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 56.20

7 156 Launa SEAY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 58.48

8 155 Katherine BAKER  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 1:00.44

9 215 Nyla JOHNSON  7 Crawford Middle School 1:01.50

10 194 Brooke SATTERLY  8 Scott County Middle Sc 1:04.74

11 30 Nora PARKER  5 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

12 78 Sarah SMITH  8 Beaumont Middle Scho NT

13 195 Cassandra STEVENS  8 Scott County Middle Sc NT

14 253 Alaya YOUNG  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

#17 Men's 300m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 91 Jacob OSER  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 46.90

2 130 Davaun GIDRON  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 48.18

3 94 Mark DATTILIO  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 49.20

4 157 Elijah CLINKSCALE  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 49.63

5 152 Jhaylen BRAXTON DA  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 50.76

6 193 Connor HOWARD  8 Scott County Middle Sc 54.65

7 56 Trey DAVIS  7 Lexington Traditional M 56.19

8 208 Kapela JOSEPH  7 Crawford Middle School 1:03.03

9 192 Porter GRIFFITH  7 Scott County Middle Sc NT

10 38 Rashad SALIH  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

11 45 Jose KAZADI  8 Lexington Traditional M NT

12 22 Sam CLEMENTS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

13 249 Anthony JONES  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

14 252 Nehemiah JARBER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 142 Janna WHALEY  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 2:40.73

2 141 Zoya KHAN  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 2:55.71

3 11 Bella NEEDHAM  5 Sayre Middle 3:06.00

4 242 Gabrielle SPILLMAN  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 3:10.85

5 140 Alessandra DAMBACH  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 3:14.26

6 25 Gianna NEAVES  5 Lexington Catholic Midd 3:17.99

7 241 Riley MORRIS  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 3:18.63

8 10 Sophia LEE  8 Sayre Middle 3:22.00

9 210 Jasmine STARKS  8 Crawford Middle School 3:32.39

10 29 Elena MCFARLAND-M  5 Lexington Catholic Midd 3:47.90

11 84 Morgan LEAHY  7 Beaumont Middle Scho NT

12 28 Joanna BRYANT  5 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

13 53 Micheline MUNGWAKO  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

14 54 Cozette ROSS  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

15 12 Caroline SHANE  7 Sayre Middle NT

16 85 Natalie SENG  7 Beaumont Middle Scho NT

17 184 Ava PLUMB  7 Scott County Middle Sc NT

18 185 Aubrey ROARK  7 Scott County Middle Sc NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 50 Jywan GEORGE  8 Lexington Traditional M 2:12.68

2 82 Jonah IVANOV  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 2:27.95

3 83 Brock KACZMAREK  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 2:27.97

4 139 Jack SHEESLEY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 2:36.62

5 27 Owen LANE  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 2:43.49

6 9 Caleb TURNER  6 Sayre Middle 2:48.00

7 138 John ROBERTS  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 2:51.06

8 26 Nathan KOVACH  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 3:21.50

9 8 George COLLINS  7 Sayre Middle NT

10 22 Sam CLEMENTS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

11 51 Tayqwon PIERCE  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

12 52 Frederick REUCROFT  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

13 137 Montae ASHFORD  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NT

14 211 Jordan COLLINS  6 Crawford Middle School NT

15 239 Tyler BOBADILLA  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

16 240 Jackie ROBINSON  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 126 Cumaury WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 28.56

2 127 Savannah DAUGHERT  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 28.70

3 205 Khmaria JONES  7 Crawford Middle School 28.84

4 44 Ayanna DARRINGTON  7 Lexington Traditional M 29.08

5 77 E'Mori THOMPSON  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 29.67

6 233 Taniyah HINES  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 29.77

2019 LAFAYETTE MS INVITATIONAL
Lexington, KY
Lafayette High School

Friday, April 19, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Skip Rafferty

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2019 6:27 AM

PERFORMANCE LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

7 42 Egypt BROOKS  7 Lexington Traditional M 29.88

8 179 Olivia JOHNSON  8 Scott County Middle Sc 30.14

9 234 Aniya MOBERLY  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 30.25

10 128 Aryanna WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 30.26

11 19 Cassidy SMITH  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 30.75

12 78 Sarah SMITH  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 31.28

13 5 Evelyn PATCHES  6 Sayre Middle 33.23

14 178 Chapel BROWN  6 Scott County Middle Sc 33.59

15 18 Katie SCHWEIGARDT  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 34.39

16 43 Cimoreya BROWN  7 Lexington Traditional M 37.50

17 7 Molly LAMBERT  6 Sayre Middle 40.16

18 6 Callaway VAN METER  7 Sayre Middle NT

19 203 Tylah WALKER  1 Unattached NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 122 Jon HORTON  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 24.79

2 130 Davaun GIDRON  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 25.63

3 75 Delane SMITH  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 26.07

4 207 Cam SANTIAGO  8 Crawford Middle School 26.46

5 74 Lance HIXSON  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 26.47

6 206 Tashawn BENFORD  8 Crawford Middle School 26.53

7 129 Kaden CLAY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 28.26

8 46 Caden RICHARDSON  8 Lexington Traditional M 28.64

9 176 Rylan DYKES  7 Scott County Middle Sc 29.34

10 236 Dahvon FRAZIER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 29.45

11 177 Liam SPURLOCK  7 Scott County Middle Sc 31.49

12 235 Evan DANIELS  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 31.66

13 1 Lawson KINDER  6 Sayre Middle 32.28

14 3 Joshua MUNOZ-DECE  6 Sayre Middle 32.84

15 2 Henry LYNCH  7 Sayre Middle 34.64

16 14 Jack GRADEK  6 Lexington Catholic Midd 35.80

17 37 Robert RICHARD  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

18 21 Chris KELLER  8 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

19 20 Ben CRAVENS  8 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

20 45 Jose KAZADI  8 Lexington Traditional M NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 190 Luka BROWN  8 Scott County Middle Sc 12:57.98

2 143 Eden ANDERSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 13:13.32

3 244 Caroline WREN  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 13:50.88

4 84 Morgan LEAHY  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 13:53.55

5 150 Kristi CLARE  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 14:24.79

6 89 Anna GEDRITIS  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 14:32.64

7 189 Mary Daniel ABNER  8 Scott County Middle Sc 15:28.04

#12 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

8 149 Riley ANDERSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NT

9 214 Isabella JOHNSON  7 Crawford Middle School NT

10 247 Laura ROSS  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 87 Noah MATHEWS  6 Beaumont Middle Scho 11:18.84

2 88 Alex PRICE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 11:29.54

3 148 Tripp WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 11:32.72

4 246 Skylar LOFTUS  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 11:40.09

5 191 Jacob MARCUM  8 Scott County Middle Sc 11:58.63

6 245 Brennan KELLY  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 12:03.06

7 138 John ROBERTS  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 14:34.52

8 32 Rowen WILLIAMS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd NT

9 51 Tayqwon PIERCE  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

10 52 Frederick REUCROFT  7 Lexington Traditional M NT

11 151 Canaan THOMAS  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NT

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 4:38.11

1) Ainsley WILSON  8 2) Ava WILSON  6

3) Lionela LOUTETE  7 4) Janna WHALEY  8

5) Brittany BYLUND  8 6) Amyah MAXWELL  6

7) Katherine BAKER  6 8)

2 Bryan Station Middle School (A) 5:07.39

1) Taniyah HINES  8 2) Dakya JACKSON  6

3) Makayla SHEETS  6 4) Victory SLEDGE  7

3 Crawford Middle School (A) 5:35.77

1) Khya GREY  8 2) Jennalize TORRES  7

3) Jasmine STARKS  8 4) Adrianne CAMPBELL  7

4 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) NT

5 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

6 Beaumont Middle School (A) NT

1) Claire ACKERMAN  8 2) Taylor CRAWFORD  7

3) Natalie SENG  7 4) Makayla WOOD  6

5) Mia LEWIS  6 6) Claire DANFORD  8

7) Nadesh SIMO  7 8)

#27 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 Beaumont Middle School (A) 4:12.26

1) Delane SMITH  7 2) Rami EQAL  8

3) Mark DATTILIO  8 4) Jakobe BIGGERSTAFF  8

5) Kevin JIMENEZ MENDOZA  8 6) Fredy KAREZO  8

7) Jacob OSER  8 8) Collin ROBINSON  8
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#27 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Team Time

2 E.J. Hayes Middle School (A) 4:16.85

1) Hayden VANHORN  7 2) Elijah CLINKSCALE  8

3) Joshua PREACELY  8 4) Will CLOYD  7

5) Sawyer COVEY  7 6)

3 Lexington Catholic Middle Track (A) 4:46.47

4 Lexington Traditional Magnet Sch (A) NT

5 Crawford Middle School (A) NT

1) Cam SANTIAGO  8 2) Marcus FLOYD  8

3) Kapela JOSEPH  7 4) Tresean BENFORD  8

6 Bryan Station Middle School (A) NT

1) Jaycion HIGGINS  6 2) Kamese HIGGINS  7

3) Jaykese LEWIS-SMITH  6 4) Justin RICHMOND  6

#43 Women's Discus
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 172 Tatiana JOHNSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 66' 2"

2 226 Dominique HIGGINS  8 Crawford Middle School 58' 3"

3 118 Cadence NEWBOLD  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 56' 0"

4 269 Olivia HINES  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 49' 1"

5 264 Alicia ROBINSON  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 46' 1"

6 225 Autumn CRABTREE  8 Crawford Middle School 45' 4"

7 117 Mia LOWE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 43' 10"

8 171 Ines AGBEKPENOU  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 43' 9"

9 201 Chyanne OWENS  8 Scott County Middle Sc 38' 8"

10 34 Layla PLAKOSH  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 36' 6"

11 200 Graeson LUNGER  6 Scott County Middle Sc 32' 4"

12 268 Katherine FUENTES  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 31' 0"

13 49 Jaliyah MAYS  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

14 65 Shemetria MARSHALL  8 Lexington Traditional M NM

15 73 Charity MCGHEE  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

#42 Men's Discus
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 170 James VANDERPOOL  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 92' 11"

2 266 Jayden YOUNG  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 77' 9"

3 228 Preston HOWARD  7 Crawford Middle School 69' 7"

4 174 Landon WORLEY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 68' 0"

5 173 Eric CHENOU  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 67' 1"

6 120 Evan ROWE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 64' 4"

7 119 Will GRAVES  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 59' 6"

8 35 Thomas GERKE  6 Lexington Catholic Midd 57' 3"

9 270 Garrett CAUDILL  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 54' 6"

10 198 Tate MCCONNAUGHH  7 Scott County Middle Sc 49' 1"

11 197 Logan CLAYTON  6 Scott County Middle Sc 45' 9"

12 13 Beau PORTER  6 Sayre Middle 24' 0"

13 55 Morgan BROWNING  8 Lexington Traditional M NM

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

14 70 Asan GATEWOOD PA  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

15 71 Tayvon STARKS  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

16 227 Conner FROSTY  8 Crawford Middle School NM

#41 Women's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 159 T'laya BATES  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 32' 3"

2 221 Timarri MILLER  7 Crawford Middle School 28' 10"

3 172 Tatiana JOHNSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 26' 5"

4 268 Katherine FUENTES  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 25' 11"

5 39 NyAshia GATEWOOD  7 Lexington Traditional M 25' 3"

6 226 Dominique HIGGINS  8 Crawford Middle School 25' 1"

7 264 Alicia ROBINSON  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 24' 4"

8 117 Mia LOWE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 22' 7"

9 73 Charity MCGHEE  6 Lexington Traditional M 22' 3"

10 66 Jamaya SWEAT  8 Lexington Traditional M 19' 7"

11 202 Morgan BAILEY  6 Scott County Middle Sc 19' 4"

12 201 Chyanne OWENS  8 Scott County Middle Sc 19' 1.50"

13 171 Ines AGBEKPENOU  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 15' 6"

14 34 Layla PLAKOSH  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 12' 6.50"

15 118 Cadence NEWBOLD  8 Beaumont Middle Scho NM

#40 Men's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 266 Jayden YOUNG  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 77' 6"

2 223 Davion STURGISS  6 Crawford Middle School 71' 11"

3 270 Garrett CAUDILL  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 59' 1"

4 228 Preston HOWARD  7 Crawford Middle School 50' 10"

5 175 Ayman MARKS  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 38' 3"

6 173 Eric CHENOU  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 36' 11"

7 177 Liam SPURLOCK  7 Scott County Middle Sc 34' 2"

8 71 Tayvon STARKS  7 Lexington Traditional M 31' 4"

9 174 Landon WORLEY  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 28' 8"

10 119 Will GRAVES  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 27' 9"

11 120 Evan ROWE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 27' 6"

12 35 Thomas GERKE  6 Lexington Catholic Midd 25' 7.50"

13 197 Logan CLAYTON  6 Scott County Middle Sc 19' 11"

14 55 Morgan BROWNING  8 Lexington Traditional M 19' 9"

15 13 Beau PORTER  6 Sayre Middle 14' 8"

16 70 Asan GATEWOOD PA  6 Lexington Traditional M 13' 5"

#39 Women's Triple Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 44 Ayanna DARRINGTON  7 Lexington Traditional M 36' 8"

2 92 Keira ANTONI  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 28' 7.50"

3 183 Jala TRENT  7 Scott County Middle Sc 28' 4"
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#39 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

4 271 Charla GORMLEY  5 St. Leo School 22' 6"

5 210 Jasmine STARKS  8 Crawford Middle School 22' 2"

6 57 Aasha BROWN  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

7 96 Lauren EISELE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho NM

8 127 Savannah DAUGHERT  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NM

9 161 SaNiya JACKSON  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NM

10 250 Queen PICKARD  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

11 263 Sid'nee WILLIAMS  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

#38 Men's Triple Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 90 Ryder MCCRAITH  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 35' 1"

2 154 Tyleik MAXWELL  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 33' 7.50"

3 115 Cole COLONY  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 31' 8"

4 46 Caden RICHARDSON  8 Lexington Traditional M 26' 1"

5 47 Terrell RUSSELL  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

6 50 Jywan GEORGE  8 Lexington Traditional M NM

7 180 Danny ARMSTRONG  8 Scott County Middle Sc NM

8 248 Jahvon FRAZIER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

9 258 Justin RICHMOND  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

#37 Women's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 126 Cumaury WALKER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 14' 10"

2 182 Mika HICKS  8 Scott County Middle Sc 14' 2"

3 254 Mikayla GARRARD  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc 14' 0"

4 93 Megan BARRETT  7 Beaumont Middle Scho 13' 2"

5 19 Cassidy SMITH  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 12' 11"

6 95 Claire ACKERMAN  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 12' 8"

7 194 Brooke SATTERLY  8 Scott County Middle Sc 12' 6"

8 167 Jasmine BARNES  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 11' 11.50"

9 16 Madeline HARRIS  7 Lexington Catholic Midd 11' 8"

10 264 Alicia ROBINSON  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 11' 6"

11 271 Charla GORMLEY  5 St. Leo School 10' 8"

12 224 Nicolle VARGAS  6 Crawford Middle School 10' 5"

13 41 Shanna JENKINS  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

14 69 Alivia HOLLOWAY  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

15 161 SaNiya JACKSON  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NM

16 203 Tylah WALKER  1 Unattached NM

#36 Men's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 90 Ryder MCCRAITH  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 17' 8"

2 15 Walker HALL  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 17' 4"

3 94 Mark DATTILIO  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 16' 7"

4 23 Hunter FOSTER  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 16' 5"

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

5 154 Tyleik MAXWELL  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 16' 4"

6 152 Jhaylen BRAXTON DA  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 16' 1"

7 180 Danny ARMSTRONG  8 Scott County Middle Sc 15' 6"

8 181 Bryce LEE  8 Scott County Middle Sc 15' 5"

9 45 Jose KAZADI  8 Lexington Traditional M 15' 0"

10 229 Bryson CARPENTER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 14' 5"

11 122 Jon HORTON  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 14' 2"

12 223 Davion STURGISS  6 Crawford Middle School 13' 8.75"

13 248 Jahvon FRAZIER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 12' 0"

14 67 Javari BURNETT  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

15 68 Niquel GARETT  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

#35 Women's High Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 44 Ayanna DARRINGTON  7 Lexington Traditional M 5' 0"

2 95 Claire ACKERMAN  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 4' 6"

3 33 Kate REGARD  8 Lexington Catholic Midd 4' 4"

4 161 SaNiya JACKSON  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 3' 8"

5 216 Tatyanna THOMPSON  8 Crawford Middle School 3' 2"

6 12 Caroline SHANE  7 Sayre Middle NM

7 43 Cimoreya BROWN  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

8 97 Grace YOUNG  7 Beaumont Middle Scho NM

9 160 Ajiya ELLIOTT  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho NM

10 261 Alondra ALI  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

11 262 Gracie BROWN  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

#34 Men's High Jump
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 50 Jywan GEORGE  8 Lexington Traditional M 5' 0"

2 103 Jakobe BIGGERSTAFF  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 4' 10"

3 116 Theo CSELEDY  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 4' 10"

4 132 Joshua PREACELY  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 4' 6"

5 67 Javari BURNETT  7 Lexington Traditional M 4' 4"

6 248 Jahvon FRAZIER  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc 4' 4"

7 223 Davion STURGISS  6 Crawford Middle School 4' 2"

8 62 Zavion GAY  8 Lexington Traditional M 3' 8"

9 23 Hunter FOSTER  8 Lexington Catholic Midd NM

10 258 Justin RICHMOND  6 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

#45 Women's Javelin Throw TurboJav
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 226 Dominique HIGGINS  8 Crawford Middle School 58' 1"

2 199 Katie Beth HURT  7 Scott County Middle Sc 53' 11"

3 142 Janna WHALEY  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 42' 6"

4 225 Autumn CRABTREE  8 Crawford Middle School 35' 4"

5 172 Tatiana JOHNSON  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 32' 10"
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#45 Women's Javelin Throw TurboJav (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

6 171 Ines AGBEKPENOU  6 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 22' 11"

7 66 Jamaya SWEAT  8 Lexington Traditional M NM

8 72 Kyla JACKSON  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

9 73 Charity MCGHEE  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

10 117 Mia LOWE  8 Beaumont Middle Scho NM

11 118 Cadence NEWBOLD  8 Beaumont Middle Scho NM

12 200 Graeson LUNGER  6 Scott County Middle Sc NM

13 264 Alicia ROBINSON  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

14 267 Lequila BOANDY  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM

#44 Men's Javelin Throw TurboJav
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 103 Jakobe BIGGERSTAFF  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 84' 0"

2 169 Noah KOLDITZ  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 75' 8"

3 83 Brock KACZMAREK  8 Beaumont Middle Scho 75' 5"

4 170 James VANDERPOOL  8 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 74' 1"

5 266 Jayden YOUNG  8 Bryan Station Middle Sc 68' 10"

6 168 Alexander GARDNER  7 E.J. Hayes Middle Scho 52' 5"

7 55 Morgan BROWNING  8 Lexington Traditional M NM

8 70 Asan GATEWOOD PA  6 Lexington Traditional M NM

9 71 Tayvon STARKS  7 Lexington Traditional M NM

10 197 Logan CLAYTON  6 Scott County Middle Sc NM

11 198 Tate MCCONNAUGHH  7 Scott County Middle Sc NM

12 223 Davion STURGISS  6 Crawford Middle School NM

13 265 Ethan JACKSON  7 Bryan Station Middle Sc NM
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